
Delph Primary School 

School Year Dates 2016/17 
 

Holiday School Closes School Re-opens 

Summer Fri 15th July 2016 Tues 6th  Sept 2016 

Staff Training Day                                         Mon 5th Sept 2016  (School Closed to Pupils) 

Autumn Half-term Fri 21st Oct 2016 Mon 31st Oct 2016 

Christmas Fri 16th Dec 2016 Tues 3rd Jan 2017 

Spring Half-term Fri 10th Feb 2017 Mon 20th Feb 2017 

Easter Fri 31st March 2017 Tues 18th April 2017 

May Day Bank Holiday                                Mon 1st May 2017  (School Closed to Pupils) 

Summer Half-term  Fri 26th May 2017 Mon 5th June 2017 

Whit Friday                                                    Fri 9th June 2017     (School Closed to Pupils) 

Summer Fri 21st July 2017 To be confirmed 

 

*Please ensure that all family holidays are booked in accordance with the school holiday pattern.  


